Plac F6érnamn

1 Urban

2 Pontus

3 Caroline

4 Karin

5 Douglas

6 Lars

7 Jonas

7 Camilla

9 Johan

9 Joérgen
11 Adéle
12 Kristina
12 Peo
14 Kenny
14 Lynn
16 Maija-Liisa
16 Jerker
18 Goran
19 Samuel
20 Margreth
20 Malin
22 Sylvia
23 Stefan
24 Marika
25 Jenny
26 Jon
27 Kasandro
28 Gert Ake

Efternamn
Widmark
Lindberg
Hedenstrom
Axelsson
Roth
Johnsson
Duveborn
Westdahl
Berglund
Nilsson
Olander
Berglund
Lindholm
Hansson
Thulin

Gronn Mogensen

Westdahl
Sevebrant
Jonsson
Segerstein
Friberg
Olander
Sturesson
Bernadt
Delén
Marin
Murad
Bengtsson

Valkrets

Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region
Skane Nordost Region

Antal X
97
96
91
86
84
83
67
67
55
55
53
50
50
46
46
44
44
41
36
35
35
34
31
28
27
25
20
15



